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33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53

106
144
123
155
138
169
165
124
47

112
96

132
180
128
181
167
164
129
107
133
137
171
175
57

103
182
159
177
109
15

72

110

24

19
154
50
46
105
152
81

40

48
148
166

95
56
33
176
170

146
32
89
45

EQUIPAGGIO
MARANI /7 COLFI
SEGHESIO / GABETTI
GRAGLIA / GRAGLIA
COAN 7/ ULIANA
PILASTRO / LUNARDI
ZANFEI / MORANDI
COSTA / RICCOBON
SENNA /7 RIVA

NOVO / TORLASCO
SPONDA / SPONDA
FORMENTI / GANASSINI
SPERI / SPERI
CERIANI / CERIANI
MAIOLO / PARACCHINI

MAESTRI / CELEGATO

BANI / BONETTI
PANTANELLA / OLIVAN
CORTIANA / PERON
GIRELLI / FEDRIGO
COPPA / ANDREATTA
CAVALIERE / CATTAZZO
GROBBERIO / ZAMPIERI
BOZZA / FACCI

PIOTTO / MOTTA
STERZI / STERZI

BERTI / PIGA

ZAMBELLI / BERNARDI
RIZZINI / ZANELLA
CONTI / ARMENI
FENOGLIO /7 GARELLI
VINCO / BENEDETTI
BARINI /7 PAIUSCO

GUERRATO / CAMPOPIANO

PELLEGRIN / PESAVENTO
RIZZONELLI / MARSEGLIA
COLPANI / ALBUZZA
PAGANI / LORA

DEL BELLO / DEL BELLO
BRENTAN 7/ GALLIO
ZANINI / POLI

BIANCHINI / GORI
SAVELLINI

ISEPPI / CESCHI
VALBUSA / DALLA CHIARA
BANI / BERGONZI

LORENZETTI /
LORENZETTI

BERTAGNOLI / MARTINI
POLICANTE / DAL FORNO

BANI / PAPETTI

EDERLE / RONCONI

COLPANI / MARINELLI
POLICANTE / CARLI
MARATA / ANTONELLI
POGGESE / TINAZZI

SCUDERIA

RACING TEAM LE FONTI
SCUDERIA VELTRO
RODODENDRI

PI-ENNE CORSE

TEAM BASSANO

EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM
EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM
TEAM BASSANO

DOLLY MOTORSPORT
SCALIGERA RALLYE

EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM
SCALIGERA RALLYE
SCALIGERA RALLYE

LORO PIANA CLASSIC

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENTINA
RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENTINA

ANDREA TEAM SQUADRA CORSE

TEAM BASSANO

VETERAN CAR CLUB BERNARDI
HCC VERONA

TEAM BASSANO

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA

GHOST DRIVERS TEAM MILANO

MANGHEN TEAM

BRESCIARALLY

SCALIGERA RALLYE
SCALIGERA RALLYE

BRESCIARALLY

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM
BRESCIA CORSE

TEAM BASSANO

TEAM BASSANO

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENTINA
ASD ORSARA CORSE

VALDELSA CLASSIC MOTOR C.

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
SCALIGERA RALLYE
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA

SCALIGERA RALLYE
NEW RALLY TEAM

BRESCIA CORSE
NEW RALLY TEAM
CASMONTEPIANO

VETTURA

PORSCHE 911 RS

RENAULT ALPINE A 110

FIAT 124 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' S
INNOCENTI MINI COUPER MK2
BMW 2002 TII

FIAT 131 ABARTH

OPEL ASCONA 2.0 E

OPEL KADETT SR "SAl GARAGE"

AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
ALPINE RENAULT A 110

LANCIA FULVIA HF

PORSCHE 911 T
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
LANCIA FULVIA SPORT
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
PORSCHE 911

FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130 TC
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT
FIAT X1/9

LANCIA FULVIA 1.6

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
LANCIA STRATOS GR.4

FIAT RITMO 125 TC "TOTIP"
NISSAN DATSUN 240Z GR.4

PORSCHE 911 SC RS "TEAM
BELGA"

LANCIA STRATOS GR.4
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
FIAT 131 ABARTH

FIAT 131 ABARTH GR.4
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
OPEL KADETT GT/E

OPEL KADETT GT/E GR.2

FIAT 131 ABARTH
LANCIA FULVIA HF 1.6
PORSCHE 911

FIAT UNO TURBO GR.A "TOTIP"

PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL ASCONA SR GR.2
LANCIA FULVIA HF
SIMCA RALLY 2

FIAT 124 ABARTH

OPEL KADETT GT/E GR.2
OPEL MANTA GT/E GR.A
FIAT 131 ABARTH GR.4
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29

101
103
118
119
136
137
159
162
203
245
250
253
254
261
265
287
296
298
307
324
330
331
332
350
354
364
365
366
373
374
382

386

388
414
434
435
436
480
484

489

492
495
498

503
543
552
553
565

567
600
607
611

0
72
74
89
90
107
108
130
133
174
216
221
224
225
232
236
258
267
269
278
295
301
302
303
321
325
335
336
337
344
345
353

357

359
385
405
406
407
451
455

460

463
466
469

474
514
523
524
536

538
571
578
582



54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105

106

83
93
116
11

153
28
141
160
73

44
80
140
18
76
22
143
79
101
131
156
70
120
51

71
27
25
55
12
163
78

10

173
42

94

53
43
74
37
98
135
87

97

114
145
174
122
168
172

26

125

NENNA / FAVERO
CACCIARI / MAZZETTI
OLIVIERI / BALLINI
MELOTTI / GASPARI

VOLTA / BARBAN

NEGRENTE / NEGRENTE
CATTILINO / BALLINI
CASAGRANDE / BREGGION
BARINI / DAL ZOVO
BARINI / MALESANI

BERNECOLI / BERNECOLI
FORESTAN / LUCCHET
FACCHETTI / BONA
STERZA / ROIN

VINCO / GROSSULE
ZUCCHI / ZUCCHI

CONTI / BRUNELLI
PAIUSCO / VACCARETTO
BELLORIO / EDERLE
BECCHERLE / BELLORIO
TARLAO / MENESTRINA
ALBERTI / ALBERTI

DAI FIORI / ZAMPINI
GIULIANI / SORA
FRANCONE 7/ TOSI
BOMBIERI / BERTAGNOLI
RICHIEDEI / MIGNOCCHI
OLIVARI / SORAGNI
FRACASSO / CATTAZZO
FRANCONE / VERONESI
BERTAGNOLI / DAL CORSO
OLIVARI / BIGNETTI

GOBBI / DAVI

MORON / NEGRI
SPONDA / BENEDETTI

SANTACATERINA /
MATTIELLO

GASPARI / MARCOLINI
CARMELI / COCCHETTI
CESCHI / SQUARANTI
BRUNELLI / ORSINI
ST1ZZOLI / COMPOSTA
BRUNELLO / BRUNELLO
BRUSORI / BRUSORI
BERTELLI / CORSINI
BATTAGLIA / ONGARO
FURLANI / CARLI

BANI / MASSERDOTTI
CIMADON / DANDREA
BONIFATI / MONCIATTI
BENINI /7 BENINI

CANTERI / TODESCHINI

PECCHENINO /
PECCHENINO

CANTERI / CANTERI

BRESCIARALLY

RALLY CLUB SANDRO MUNARI
HCC VERONA

SCALIGERA RALLYE

HLR

TEAM BASSANO
MANGHEN TEAM
TEAM BASSANO

CLUB 91 SQUADRA CORSE
EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM

SCALIGERA RALLYE
BRESCIARALLY

HCC VERONA

SCALIGERA RALLYE

TEAM EXECUTIVE-ADIGE SPORT
RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
SCALIGERA RALLYE

ACI BRESCIA

HLR

SCALIGERA RALLYE
BRESCIARALLY
BRESCIARALLY
SCUDERIA PALLADIO

HLR

BRESCIARALLY
RALLY CLUB SANDRO MUNARI

A 112 CLUB ITALIA

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENTINA

A.S. DUE GI SPORT
BRESCIARALLY

SCALIGERA RALLYE
SCUDERIA NUVOLARI
OMEGA RACING TEAM
RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENTINA
CASMONTEPIANO

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
NOVARA CORSE

A.S. DUE GI SPORT
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
MANGHEN TEAM

SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI
GPM HISTORIC RACING CAR

SCALIGERA RALLYE

OPEL MANTA GT/E GR.A
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PORSCHE 911

OPEL MANTA 400 GR.B

LANCIA RALLY 037 GR.B "GOLDIE
ITALIA"

FIAT 127 SPORT

OPEL KADETT GT/E GR.2
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
OPEL MANTA GT/E GR.A

FIAT 131 ABARTH GR.4 "OLIOFIAT"

OPEL ASCONA SR
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
PORSCHE 911 SC GR.4

FORD ESCORT RS 2000
LANCIA RALLY 037 GR.B
FIAT X1/9

OPEL KADETT GT/E

FERRARI 308 GT4
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000
FORD ESCORT RS 2000

FIAT 131 ABARTH

LANCIA RALLY 037 GR.B
FIAT 131 RACING

PORSCHE 911 SC GR.4
PORSCHE 911 SC GR.4

BMW M3 GR.A

LANCIA STRATOS GR.4 "ALITALIA"
FAIT 128 COUPE' SL

OPEL MANTA GT/E GR.A

LANCIA STRATOS GR.4
"MARLBORO"

AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
PORSCHE 911 GR.B "ROTHMANS"

BMW 318

BMW M3 GR.A

PORSCHE911 SC GR.4

OPEL MANTA GT/E GR.A
PORSCHE 911 3,0 GR.4
RENAULT 5 MAXI
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
PORSCHE 911 3,0 GR.4

OPEL ASCONA 400 GR.4 "R.M.C."
FIAT RITMO 130 ABARTH
TALBOT SUNBEAM TI 1600
FIAT 124 ABARTH

ALFA ROMEO GT

FIAT 124 ABARTH

FIAT 125 S

LANCIA FULVIA
LANCIA STRATOS GR.4 "PIRELLI"

FIAT 124 ABARTH
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623
636
660
666

670

696
698
725
728
737

747
770
772
809
812
820
833
844
852
861
864
872
891
907
936
949
969
980
988
1.009
1.043
1.088

1.101

1.129
1.180

1.194

1.217
1.219
1.223
1.239
1.248
1.270
1.275
1.290
1.305
1.342
1.361
1.393
1.417
1.467

1.542

1.553

1.565

594
607
631
637

641

667
669
696
699
708

718
741
743
780
783
791
804
815
823
832
835
843
862
878
907
920
940
951
959
980
1.014
1.059

1.072

1.100
1.151

1.165

1.188
1.190
1.194
1.210
1.219
1.241
1.246
1.261
1.276
1.313
1.332
1.364
1.388
1.438

1.513

1.524

1.536



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

102
77

130

82
151
127

161
92

29

52

149
111
90
58
157

115

FIORENTINI / PEZZO
DALLA CHIARA / PERINI
CUNEGO / MASENELLI
LOVATO / RIZIA
FIORENTINI /7 PASI
VALENZA / BEVERARI
ZONTA / SELLA

MEI / PAROTTI

REITER / MIGLIORINI

PEDRETTI / MATTANZA
ZUMERLE / SCAPPINI
ZANDONA' / MARCHETTI
ANTONELLI / FRANCHINI

FRANCESCHINI / CALOFFI

FRANZONI / MENEGHINI
ANTONINI / CASTELLARI

COSTENARO / COSTENARO

SEGNANA / BERTOLDI
PECCIANTI / TONELLI

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
ORSARA CORSE

CLUB 91 SQUADRA CORSE
RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
EIGHT WEELS RALLY TEAM

RALLY CLUB SANDRO MUNARI

TEAM BASSANO
PENTATHLON AUTOSPORT
RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
SCALIGERA RALLYE
CASMONTEPIANO

ROIN MOTORSPORT

A.S. DUE GI SPORT

TEAM BASSANO

MANGHEN TEAM
ROSIGNANO RALLY REVIVAL

PORSCHE 911 S

OPEL KADETT GT/E

FIAT 126 FSM

FIAT RITMO 130 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
FIAT 124 SPECIAL T GR.2
LANCIA FULVIA
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI

BMW M3 GR.A "MOTORSPORT
BMW"

FERRARI 308 GTB | GR.B
OPEL KADETT GT/E GR.2
FIAT X1/9

CHEVROLET CAMARO
FORD SIERRA COSWORT
FORD ESCORT RS 2000
FIAT 127 GR.2

LANCIA RALLY 037 GR.B "MARTINI"

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI

LANCIA STRATOS GR.4 "PIRELLI"
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1.632
1.654
1.685
1.810
1.836
1.936
1.995
2.003

2.005

2.151
2.334
2.395
2.550
2.605
2.709
2.731
5.343
13.053
14.700

1.603
1.625
1.656
1.781
1.807
1.907
1.966
1.974

1.976

2.122
2.305
2.366
2.521
2.576
2.680
2.702
5.314
13.024
14.671



